
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 10 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

32088292 5PSSDB 18.09 6.95 125.73

32088336 P7 - (114949) 84" WL - HOLLISTER - B1 & B2 water supply 5PSSDB 18.07 7.10 128.30

32088363 P7 - (114949) 84" WL - HOLLISTER - B1 & B2 water supply 5PSSDB 18.29 7.10 129.86

32088417 P7 - (115667) HIGHLANDS SEC 17 WSD 7PSSDB 18.09 3.70 66.93

32088439 P7 - 106610 7PSSDB 18.10 5.45 98.65

32088460 P7 - (98608) Robinson Rd 7PSSDB 18.13 4.55 82.49

32088474 P7 - (113672) 96 & 84" WL - GULFBANK & ELLA- 5PSSDB 18.14 6.95 126.07

32088512 P7 - (114949) 84" WL - HOLLISTER - B1 & B2 water supply 5PSSDB 18.58 7.10 131.92

32088541 P7 - (106356) MC WCID No.01 LS #3 - SPRING 7PSSDB 18.59 4.55 84.58

32088584 P7 - (118999) Tomball Regional Healt 7PSSDB 18.57 5.95 110.49

50.00

1135.02

5% -56.75

SUBTOTAL 1078.27

-$121.00

TOTAL $957.27

Settlement
of payment

Rafael Alvarez (NA) 1/31/2025

Rafael Alvarez R004362

3223

D12

Pugmill - Order

P7 - (113672) 96 & 84" WL - GULFBANK & ELLA-

Toll

Fuel


	01-24-2025 TO 01-30-2025



